EPI Use America

Fiscal 2013 Rate Card

Fiscal 2013 Rate Card	FY'13 MIT
	Discoutned
Skill Set	Rates
SAP	
Intern	\$50
Business Analyst I	\$113
Business Analyst II	\$122
Business Analyst III	\$129
Associate Consultant I	\$134
Associate Consultant II Associate Consultant III	\$139 \$144
Consultant I Consultant II	\$151 \$158
Consultant III	\$163
Senior Consultant I	\$169
Senior Consultant I	\$175
Senior Consultant III	\$181
Principal Consultant II	\$186
Principal Consultant III	\$196
Project Manager II	\$188
Project Manager III	\$196
Support Services (AMS)	\$181
Strategic Advisor	\$227
QA	
Test Lead I Test Lead II	\$96 \$106
Test Lead III	\$100 \$116
Test Manager I	\$111
Test Manager II	\$121
Test Manager III	, \$131
Performance Testing Consultant I	\$120
Performance Testing Consultant II	\$130
Performance Testing Consultant III	\$140
Automation Specialist I	\$120
Automation Specialist II	\$130
Automation Specialist III	\$140
Quality Consultant I	\$105
Quality Consultant II Quality Consultant III	\$130 \$155
JAVA	<u> </u>
Associate Developer	\$70
Developer	\$88
Senior Developer	\$104
Principal Developer / Database Administrator	\$121
Architect	\$134